Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Aziz - (1152516) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:23.81
2:25.09
2:25.56
2:27.92
2:32.86
2:33.19
2:42.93
2:51.17
2:52.49
2:53.32
2:55.40
3:02.70
3:05.62
3:10.53
3:17.59
3:20.29
3:23.65
3:38.74
3:39.15

3:51.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.81
2:25.56

2:25.09
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

329
321
318
303
274
272
226
195
191
188
181
160
153
141

122
116
93
93
79

WA Pts
329
318
321

Round

I M

m m M m

Round
F
F
F

Date

28/05/21
14/07/19
22/12/119
07/04/19
01/12/18
27/10/18
17/06/18
04/12/16
26/11/16
26/02/17
20/11/16
12/06/16
01/10/16
28/02/16
28/11/15
01/03/15
14/06/15
13/07/14
22/06/14
11/05/14

Date
28/05/21
22/12/119
14/07/19

Meet

Camben Swiss Cottage

Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2019
Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
Hatfield Regional Qualifier 2019

BHSC Christmas Cracker

Middlesex Autumn Development Meet

ESC End of Season Open

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
Bexley Short Course Meet

ESC February L3 Open

Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development 2
Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

MCASA Winter Development Meet

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
MCASA Spring Development Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014

Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Meet

Camben Swiss Cottage
Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet

Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2019

Venue
Swiss Cottage
Barnet

Hillingdon

Herts Sports Village

Hendon
Enfield
Northolt
Northolt
Bexleyheath
Northolt
London
London
Enfield
Northolt
Barnet
Enfield
Barnet
Cambridge
Barnet

Hendon

Venue
Swiss Cottage
Hillingdon

Barnet

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Club Swam Under

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Level

Level
0
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:27.92
2:32.86
2:33.19
2:42.93
2:53.32
2:51.17
2:52.49
2:55.40
3:05.62
3:02.70
3:10.53
3:17.59
3:23.65
3:20.29
3:38.74
3:39.15
3:51.09

Copyright 2024

303

272
226
188
195
191
181
153
160
141
127
116
122
93
93
79

07/04/19
01/12/18
27/10/18
17/06/18
26/02/17
04/12/16
26/11/16
20/11/16
01/10/16
12/06/16
28/02/16
28/11/15
14/06/15
01/03/15
13/07/14
22/06/14
11/05/14

Hatfield Regional Qualifier 2019

BHSC Christmas Cracker

Middlesex Autumn Development Meet

ESC End of Season Open

ESC February L3 Open

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
Bexley Short Course Meet

Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development 2
MCASA Winter Development Meet

Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
MCASA Spring Development Meet

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014

Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Herts Sports Village
Hendon
Enfield
Northolt
Northolt
Northolt
Bexleyheath
London
Enfield
London
Northolt
Barnet
Barnet
Enfield
Cambridge
Barnet

Hendon

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Page 2/2
3

w W W W w

w

W W W w

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



