Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Aziz - (1152516) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.81	329	F	28/05/21	Camben Swiss Cottage	Swiss Cottage		0
2:25.09	321	F	14/07/19	Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2019	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
2:25.56	318	F	22/12/19	Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet	Hillingdon	Camden Swiss	2
2:27.92	303	Н	07/04/19	Hatfield Regional Qualifier 2019	Herts Sports Village	Camden Swiss	3
2:32.86	274	F	01/12/18	BHSC Christmas Cracker	Hendon	Camden Swiss	3
2:33.19	272	F	27/10/18	Middlesex Autumn Development Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3
2:42.93	226	F	17/06/18	ESC End of Season Open	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
2:51.17	195	F	04/12/16	Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
2:52.49	191	Н	26/11/16	Bexley Short Course Meet	Bexleyheath	Camden Swiss	3
2:53.32	188	F	26/02/17	ESC February L3 Open	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
2:55.40	181		20/11/16	Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development 2	London	Camden Swiss	3
3:02.70	160		12/06/16	Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Camden Swiss	3
3:05.62	153	F	01/10/16	MCASA Winter Development Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3
3:10.53	141	F	28/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
3:17.59	127	F	28/11/15	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
3:20.29	122	F	01/03/15	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3
3:23.65	116		14/06/15	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
3:38.74	93	Н	13/07/14	City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014	Cambridge	Camden Swiss	3
3:39.15	93	F	22/06/14	Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
3:51.09	79		11/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Camden Swiss	3

Swims in Date Order

Tin	ne	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:2	3.81	329	F	28/05/21	Camben Swiss Cottage	Swiss Cottage		0
2:2	5.56	318	F	22/12/19	Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet	Hillingdon	Camden Swiss	2
2:2 Copyrigh	25.09 ht 2024	321 4	F	14/07/19	Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2019	Barnet	Camden Swiss Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							•
2:27.92	303	Н	07/04/19	Hatfield Regional Qualifier 2019	Herts Sports Village	Camden Swiss	3
2:32.86	274	F	01/12/18	BHSC Christmas Cracker	Hendon	Camden Swiss	3
2:33.19	272	F	27/10/18	Middlesex Autumn Development Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3
2:42.93	226	F	17/06/18	ESC End of Season Open	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
2:53.32	188	F	26/02/17	ESC February L3 Open	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
2:51.17	195	F	04/12/16	Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
2:52.49	191	Н	26/11/16	Bexley Short Course Meet	Bexleyheath	Camden Swiss	3
2:55.40	181		20/11/16	Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development 2	London	Camden Swiss	3
3:05.62	153	F	01/10/16	MCASA Winter Development Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3
3:02.70	160		12/06/16	Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	Camden Swiss	3
3:10.53	141	F	28/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
3:17.59	127	F	28/11/15	BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
3:23.65	116		14/06/15	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
3:20.29	122	F	01/03/15	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3
3:38.74	93	Н	13/07/14	City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014	Cambridge	Camden Swiss	3
3:39.15	93	F	22/06/14	Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
3:51.09	79		11/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Camden Swiss	3

Page 2 / 2